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U-21 Championship
2018/19 31st round, Match #186

Friday, 25.05.2019, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

Zadereiko Anton
Liakh Rostyslav
Slyva Roman
Stasyshyn Nazar
Silchenko Vitalii (C)
Prytula Ostap
Sautin Dmytro
Rudiuk Volodymyr
Voitovych Volodymyr
Bychek Kostiantyn
Kos Oleh

Substitutes

30
14
22
8

13
11
18

Yushchyshyn Vadym
Cherepushchak Yurii
Kurtiak Bohdan
Rybachuk Oleksandr
Stepanchuk Liubomyr
Dima Artur
Panchyshyn Orest

Coach
Tolochko Roman

Referee:

Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:

Suriak Yurii
Assistant 2:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

3:2

12
7
17
2
6
5
11
19
20
29
9

«Lviv» Lviv

Kostyk Orest
Vychizhanin Andrii (C)
Demkiv Stanislav
Bilyi Roman
Karvatskyi Andrii
Horin Oleh
Ivanochko Yurii
Remeniak Artur
Mykytyn Vitalii
Tkach Nazar
Nych Nazarii

Substitutes

1
26
43

3 Adele Babatunde Saliu

Deneha Artem
Stoianov Nazar
Oleksiv Vitalii

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 31st round, Match #186
Friday, 25.05.2019, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 3:2 «Lviv» Lviv
9 Liakh Rostyslav (3 1
17 Kos Oleh ® 18
26' @ 19 Remeniak Artur
17 Kos Oleh ® 36'
10 Prytula Ostap 38'
21 Bychek Kostiantyn ,
11 Dima Artur N 46
52' 19 Remeniak Artur
17 Kos Oleh 67'
70 > 20 Mykytyn Vitalii
23 Voitovych Volodymyr 1 75
13 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
15 Rudiuk Volodymyr \
18 Panchyshyn Orest N /8
17 Kos Oleh |
14 Cherepushchak Yurii N 8>
, 29 Tkach Nazar
88 N 3 Adele Babatunde Saliu
13 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 90+2'
10 Prytula Ostap \
8 Rybachuk Oleksandr N 90+3
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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